1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

< With accessory > £

o)) o
& >
= —
[ (@)
i D |
(o)) i —r
®»0.138 +0.004 HOLE 2.264 - $0.122 +0.004 HOLE
H'NGE\ 0.61_0,484 0.551.0.551_0.728_ NUT#5
2 ]
T B — ROD END TIP SUS
SPHERE R0O.157 + 0.004
A — H J
i oy , Al &= 19 . . I
PN ERS Iss 7 EYR) 1 —
:@: — 003'7\ ?7( j % L =0 L= — 8
@ 5 | \ o ! | 5 o
A \ OA Y
N 3-TAP#5 HOLE/ [ UNIT :inch ]
SCREW #4 S DEPTH 0.335 INDEX DIMENSION
0.299 | | 4.39 L L1 (MIN POSITION) 0.189+ 0.0197
- L3 - L2 (MAX POSITION) 2.2756+ 0.0197
. L2 L3 (STROKE) 2.0866 (=L.2-L1)
< Without accessory > —- -
2 & = NUT#5
] H A= % 5
® &)
_ _ _ N _ s / E
— L 1 —
® ® © 5
< =
/NUT#4 0.079 i 4.39 L L
S ¢
‘ L2 - MATERIAL: * DO NOT SCALE
- NA RAHNG IR ROBOT
' mLil'nELMENSDNS (Private and Confidential)
PROCESS: NA Copyright ©2013
NOTE: COLOUR:  NA PART NAME :] 2| F-xXXXX-53
1. ACCESSORY PART . SCREW #4, NUT #4, H|NGE, NUT #5, ROD END T|P SUS NAME SIGNATURE DATE VOLUME [inch?] : Servo Series[inch]
2. ACCESSORY PARTS TO BE CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS LIKE THE FIXED PARTS. DRAWN  YC KIM 2023-09-11 PART NO : REV NO:
3. UNSPECIFIED TOLERACNE TO BE 0.00787 INCH. CHK'D WEIGHT [Iof] : _ 03

APPV'D SCALE 2:1 | SHEET1OF 1 A3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

bl



	시트2-ENG
	도면뷰26
	도면뷰27
	도면뷰28
	도면뷰29
	도면뷰30
	도면뷰31
	도면뷰32
	도면뷰33
	도면뷰34
	도면뷰36
	도면뷰38


